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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Physical  Education  and Sports

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002887515 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903575 RUPALI  MAHATO Female No  2 2 UR  3  291.00  41.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829773 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  3  2 3 OBC-B  3  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775923 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  4  3 4 OBC-B  8  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796354 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  5  4 5 OBC-B  2  261.00  58.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796133 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  6  1 6 ST  3  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800444 PRADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  7  2 7 ST  14  240.00  39.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731318 PALLAB  PARAMANIK Male No  8 8 UR  2  240.00  33.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825912 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  9  5 9 OBC-B  18  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828521 AFJAL  MOMIN Male No  10 10 UR  3  234.00  43.57  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801874 SHAMBHUNATH  MURMU Male No  11 11 UR  16  219.00  30.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698620 SUMIT  RAJAK Male No  12 12 UR  7  209.00  33.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840111 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  2  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471237 SOMNATH  KUMAR Male No  14 14 UR  3  181.00  29.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002887515 BISHAL  MAHATO Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  317.00  86.29  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829773 DIPAK  MAHATO Male No  3  2 2 OBC-B  3  274.00  55.57  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775923 PRATIMA  MAHATO Female No  4  3 3 OBC-B  8  268.00  54.43  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796354 TAPAN  MAHATO Male No  5  4 4 OBC-B  2  261.00  58.29  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825912 SACHIN  MAHATO Male No  9  5 5 OBC-B  18  237.00  52.57  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840111 SANJEEB  MAHATO Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  2  206.00  41.88  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in any Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]
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A002796133 DINESH  MAJHI Male No  6  1 1 ST  3  259.00  42.86  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800444 PRADIP  HEMBRAM Male No  7  2 2 ST  14  240.00  39.43  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


